MOBILIS

CARE & CARRY

SPECTRUM_R powerfully safeguards your Samsung GALAXY with intelligent Drop Safe
Protection. Impact is absorbed, dissipated and repelled by air cushion technology used
along the sides and the 4 corners of the SPECTRUM_R case.

SPECTRUM_R is known as the ultimate combination: Lightweight, Drop Safe, Non-Marking,
Wipeable and Super Slim.

PROTECTIVE CASE A 1RO )
FOR GALAXY #100% EHIM &5 1300

SHOCK
RECYCLED
MATERIALS DROPS

ADVANCED RAISED EDGES
Signature lip designed to protect your
device and camera lens from flat falls

ULTRA RESPONSIVE
BUTTONS

Enhanced buttons
Tactile Reactivity

AIRPOCKET
TECHNOLOGY

Absorbs and disperses shocks
on impact transferring energy
away from your device

RUGGED SOLID

FINISH

Smooth Solid Rugged back,
designed

to give the ultimate in non-
marking protection

IMPACTHANE™

Built-in microbial defense

protects from many common germs
and reduces microbes by up to
99.99% (ITSKINS patent pending)

AIR POCKETS p/\ ANTIMICROBIAL
X(IMPACTHANE_R |

ZERO IMPACT Lafal DEFENSE

* Generic visual as an example representing a case for GALAXY A26 5G.

(£ @D cvoviiscase [ @voss www.mobiliscase.com



PROTECTIVE CASE 2
YEARS

WARRANTY

The first layer of resistance Adding resistance on impact
with the second layer

Using air as a mattress to absorb the shocks, the honeycomb - design micro air pockets now have an
extra layer that enables a 2 Step resistance against Kinetic energy generated if you drop your phone.

IMPACTHANE Anti Bacterial Polymer Advanced raised edges

Q@TA@THANE

ANTIMICROBIAL
DEFENSE

PRODUCT
SGS SAFETY

www.safety.sgs.com

Unprotected Impacthane protected after 2 hours
Up to 99% microbes killed

Protect your screen and camera lens

QOur ion anti-microbial technology works at a cellular level to continually disrupt the growth and
reproduction of micro-organisms. This creates a multi-point attack, damaging the protein, cell
membrane, DNA and internal systems of bacteria, and many common viruses.

www.mobiliscase.com M O B I I Isﬂ
9 ° @Mobiliscase m @MOBILIS

CARE & CARRY

MOBILIS™, the MOBILIS™ logos (MOBILIS® logo, MOBILIS* Care & Carry logo and M logo), and any other distinctive sign appearing in this document are exploited or registered trademarks of the MOBILIS DEVELOPMENT company. All logos are also protected by copy-
right. Photos are not contractual. Product compatible with Samsung Galaxy devices. Samsung Galaxy is a trademark or registered trademark of Samsung, which holds the exclusive rights. This product is not licensed, authorised or approved by Samsung.



REFERENCES

2

YEARS

WARRANTY

SAMSUNG 066088
066089
066090
066093
066082
066083
066084
066079
066075
066069
066068
066066
066065
066064
066063
066062
066061
066060
066059
066058
066041
066040
066038
066030

SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A26 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A36 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A56 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy XCover7 Pro - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S25 - S24 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S25+ - S24+ - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S25 Ultra - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A16 4G - A16 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24 FE - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A35 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A55 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24 Ultra - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24+ - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy XCover 7 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A15 4G - A15 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy AO5s - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S23 FE 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A25 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy AO5 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A54 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag
SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A34 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag

SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy Al4 4G / Galaxy Al14 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag

SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A23 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag

www.mobiliscase.com

ﬂ u @Mobiliscase m @MOBILIS

MOBILIS™, the MOBILIS™ logos (MOBILIS® logo, MOBILIS* Care & Carry logo and M logo), and any other distinctive sign appearing in this document are exploited or registered trademarks of the MOBILIS DEVELOPMENT company. All logos are also protected by copy-

right. Photos are not contractual. Product compatible with Samsung Galaxy devices. Samsung Galaxy is a trademark or registered trademark of Samsung, which holds the exclusive rights. This product is not licensed, authorised or approved by Samsung.

3700992534633
3700992534640
3700992534657
3700992534732
3700992534299
3700992534305
3700992534312
3700992533650
3700992533131
3700992531663
3700992531656
3700992531175
3700992531281
3700992531274
3700992531229
3700992531175
3700992530970
3700992530871
3700992530864
3700992530352
3700992528328
3700992528311
3700992528298
3700992527000

W 0 O O W W W 00 W 0w W 0 0 0w 0 W W W 0 0 0w 0 0 0

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

MOBILIS

CARE & CARRY



