## MOBILIS CARE & CARRY

## SPECTRUM\_R FOR GALAXY



SPECTRUM\_R powerfully safeguards your Samsung GALAXY with intelligent Drop Safe Protection. Impact is absorbed, dissipated and repelled by air cushion technology used along the sides and the 4 corners of the SPECTRUM\_R case.

SPECTRUM R is known as the ultimate combination: Lightweight, Drop Safe, Non-Marking, Wipeable and Super Slim.



### PROTECTIVE CASE FOR GALAXY













\* Generic visual as an example representing a case for GALAXY A26 5G











## SPECTRUM\_R FOR GALAXY

### PROTECTIVE CASE



#### **HEXOTEK** Air









The first layer of resistance

Adding resistance on impact

Advanced raised edges

Using air as a mattress to absorb the shocks, the honeycomb - design micro air pockets now have an extra layer that enables a 2 Step resistance against Kinetic energy generated if you drop your phone.

#### IMPACTHANE Anti Bacterial Polymer



Unprotected



Impacthane protected after 2 hours Up to 99% microbes killed

reproduction of micro-organisms. This creates a multi-point attack, damaging the protein, cell

membrane, DNA and internal systems of bacteria, and many common viruses.





Protect your screen and camera lens

Our ion anti-microbial technology works at a cellular level to continually disrupt the growth and







O @Mobiliscase





# SPECTRUM\_R FOR GALAXY



### **REFERENCES**

Brand	Ref	Product	EAN code	SPCB	РСВ
SAMSUNG	066088	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A26 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534633	8	160
	066089	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A36 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534640	8	160
	066090	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A56 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534657	8	160
	066093	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy XCover7 Pro - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534732	8	160
	066082	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S25 - S24 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534299	8	160
	066083	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S25+ - S24+ - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534305	8	160
	066084	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S25 Ultra - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992534312	8	160
	066079	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A16 4G - A16 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992533650	8	160
	066075	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24 FE - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992533131	8	160
	066069	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A35 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531663	8	160
	066068	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A55 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531656	8	160
	066066	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24 Ultra - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531175	8	160
	066065	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24+ - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531281	8	160
	066064	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S24 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531274	8	160
	066063	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy XCover 7 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531229	8	160
	066062	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A15 4G - A15 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992531175	8	160
	066061	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A05s - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992530970	8	160
	066060	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy S23 FE 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992530871	8	160
	066059	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A25 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992530864	8	160
	066058	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A05 - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992530352	8	160
	066041	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A54 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992528328	8	160
	066040	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A34 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992528311	8	160
	066038	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A14 4G / Galaxy A14 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992528298	8	160
	066030	SPECTRUM_R Case for Galaxy A23 5G - Solid Black Mat - Soft bag	3700992527000	8	160











